Fogliol

Citta di Trapani

Elenco Carte d’ldentita Elettroniche in giacenza

ABBRUSCATO ENRICO 24/03/25
ABUBAKAR ABDULLAH 25/02/25
ALIBEGOVIC AMAR 11/03/25
AMOROSO PIERINA 24/03/25
ANSELMO GIANMARCO 19/03/25
ANZELMO ANGELO MAURIZIO 24/03/25
ANZELMO SIMONE 24/03/25
ARCERI BENITO 24/03/25
ARONICA SAMUELE 22/11/24
AUGUGLIARO MONIA 11/07/24
BALLOTTA GIUSEPPE 25/08/22
BARRACO PAOLA 24/03/25
BASILE LUCIA 14/03/25
BLUNDA VITA 13/03/25
BOMBACI FRANCESCO 24/03/25
BONIFACINO GIULIO 16/12/24
BONVENTRE SARA 14/03/25
BORGESANO CHRISTIAN G.NNI O XILONE LUCREZIA 19/06/23
BOSCO ANNA MARIA 24/03/25
BOURBIH MOULOUD 23/12/24
CAMMARERI AURORA 22/01/20
CAMPO GABRIEL 17/03/25
CAMPO LORENZO GIROLAMO FILIPPO 23/10/24
CANINO FRANCESCA MARIA 28/11/24
CARBONARI CHIARA 24/03/25
CARDELLA ALESSANDRO 19/03/25
CARDILLO ANDREA 18/03/25
CARRUBBA VALERIA 04/11/24
CATALANO ANNA MARIA 18/03/25
CATALANO NICOLE 20/06/24
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CHERCHI TOMMASO OMERO
CIRUOLO ADRIANA

COLLICA SASHA
COLLICAYURI

CORALLO GAETANA OPPURE CORALLO COSIMO
CORSO ISIDORO
CRISAFULLI LORENZO
CROCE ANGELO

CROCE ANTONINO

CUCCI MANUELA

CULCASI MARGHERITA
D’AMICO GIULIA O D’AMICO LUCA BENEDETTO
DE VITA ISABEL

DI BELLA GYADA

DI CLEMENTE GIOVANNI

DI GIOVANNI ANNA GRAZIA
ENEA VINCENZO

ERNANDES MIRKO

FILETI ANNA

FILINGERI KELLY FLAXELLA
FIORINO PIETRO

FIUMARA GABRIELE
FLORENO FEDERICO
FUGALLO MARIA

GAHAMI HASSEN

GARAFFA MICHELE

GERVASI MARIA ELENA
GIACALONE GIACOMO
GIACALONE GIULIA
GIANGRASSO NICOLAS
GIRGENTI SALVATORE
GONZALES BOSCH AGUSTINA
GROPPUSO EDOARDO
GUAIANA GIUSEPPE

GUASTELLA FRANCESCO PAOLO O LANFRANCA G.PPA

HOSSU VASILICA (consegnata ai SS.DD.)
IOVINO FRANCESCO PAOLO

KAMORU ABIOLA

KHEDHER SALIM
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19/03/25
20/11/23
12/03/25
12/03/25
11/03/25
24/03/25
21/02/25
12/03/25
20/03/25
24/03/25
09/05/22
28/12/23
24/03/25
24/03/25
24/03/25
24/03/25
24/03/25
12/03/25
12/03/25
12/03/25
11/03/25
18/03/25
13/08/24
28/07/23
04/10/24
24/03/25
17/03/25
19/03/25
19/03/25
24/03/25
24/03/25
05/09/23
24/03/25
24/03/25
06/03/25
08/07/22
13/01/25
30/01/25
06/03/25



KHOUJA KARIM

LA COMMARE ANTONINO
LA COMMARE GRETA

LA PORTA GIUSEPPE
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LA RUSSA GIUSEPPA (annullata e ritirata)

LABIDI SOFIA

LATOSINSKA MARZENA MARIA

LIPARI CHIARA
LIPARI SALVATORE
LOMBARDO SANTINO
MALTESE VIRGINIA

MANNINA STEFANIA OPPURE MANNINA VITO

MARINO GRAZIA MARIA
MAZZERBO LORIS
MICELI GIUSEPPA
MINAUDO GABRIEL
MINEO MARIA
MOHAMMAD LUQMAN
MONTALBANO ROSARIA
MORELLO SERENA
NAPOLI GRAZIELLA
NORRITO MARIA
NOVARA LINA MARIA PIA
OMBRELLO MARIA PIA
PALAGONIA GIUSEPPE
PALERMO GIACOMO
PALUMBO CRISTINA
PANTOLFINI GIROLAMA
PERAINO LORENZO
PERAINO RICCARDO
PERNICE GIULIA
PEZZIMENTI FABRIZIO
PIPITONE GAIA

POLISI ARIANNA
POLLINA CATERINA
POMA CHIARA

POMA DOROTEA

POMA MARIA LUISA
POMA MORENA
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29/05/24
24/03/25
28/05/24
24/03/25
17/02/25
17/03/25
11/03/25
17/03/25
17/03/25
10/01/25
24/03/25
01/10/24
14/03/25
24/03/25
24/03/25
05/06/24
24/03/25
12/03/25
24/03/25
28/02/25
24/03/25
10/03/25
17/03/25
24/03/25
03/09/24
24/03/25
24/03/25
20/01/25
19/03/25
19/03/25
21/02/25
19/03/25
05/05/23
19/03/25
27/02/25
23/08/23
26/04/24
24/03/25
26/04/24



Fogliol

PONTILLO FILIPPA DANIELA 17/03/25
RASAMBANY MARIETTE 14/02/25
RICUPERO GREGORIO 24/03/25
RINAUDO MARIA CRISTINA 24/03/25
R1ZZO VINCENZO 24/03/25
ROMANO VITO 17/03/25
SALEMI GIOVANNI 17/03/25
SAVI MARIA FRANCESCA 18/03/25
SCADUTO GIUSEPPE 12/03/25
SCHIFANO AURORA OPPURE GRAMMATICO ALEXIA 29/04/24
SCIORTINO MARIA LUCIA 05/02/25
SICARI MARIAANTONIA 13/12/24
SIMONTE MICHELE 20/09/22
SOLINA GIUSEPPE 01/06/23
SORRENTINO ALICE 16/05/23
SPAGNOLO PAOLINO 17/03/25
SPATARO NOEMI 19/03/25
TARTAMELLA GIUSEPPE 24/03/25
TORRE FRANCESCO 19/03/25
TORRE VITO 19/03/25
VENZA DAVIDE NUNZIO 14/03/25
VERME ANNA MARIA 24/03/25
VESCOVO ELENA 24/03/25
VICINI CHIARA 05/03/25
VIVIANO ROSARIA 10/06/21
VULTAGGIO LUDOVICA MARIA AURORA 10/03/25
ZAMPOU ISSOUF 04/02/22
ZAPPALA' RITA (consegnata ai SS.DD.) 29/01/24
ZUSO ALBERTO (consegnata ai SS.DD.) 05/07/18
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